Page 1/2

Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sophie Bradley - (278393) - Team Luton Swimming - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
35.69 354 H 18/10/14  Team Luton Club Championships Luton 4
35.80 350 H 14/12/14 Team Luton Development 2014 Meet Luton 3
35.92 347 H 23/03/14 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Team Luton 2
36.39 334 H 21/05/11 Mid Beds Open Meet Biggleswade Team Luton 2
36.48 331 H 20/03/11 Bedfordshire County Championships Biggleswade Team Luton 2
36.50 331 H 17/03/13 Bedfordshire County Championships Luton Team Luton 2
36.69 325 H 10/07/11 City of Norwich Midsummer Madness Norwich Team Luton 3
36.86 321 H 28/04/13  Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013 Luton Team Luton 3
36.95 319 H 19/10/13 Team Luton Club Championships Luton Team Luton 4
37.01 317 F 10/04/11 City of Peterborough Open Meet Peterborough Team Luton 2
37.16 313 F 21/0112 Biggleswade Open Meet Biggleswade Team Luton 3
37.42 307 22/01/11 Biggleswade 12th Open Meet Biggleswade Team Luton 3
37.51 305 H 26/10/13 Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet Biggleswade Team Luton 3
37.75 299 H 21/03/10  Bedfordshire Champs Biggleswade Team Luton 2
37.81 297 H 16/10/10 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet Biggleswade Team Luton 3
38.37 284 11/04/10 City of Peterborough Meet Peterborough Team Luton 2
38.53 281 23/01/10 Biggleswade 11th Open Biggleswade Team Luton 3
39.70 257 24/01/09 Biggleswade Open Meet Biggleswade Team Luton 2
40.16 248 12/09/09  Biggleswade SC Champs Biggleswade Team Luton 4
40.19 247 H 29/03/09 Bedfordshire Champs Biggleswade Team Luton 2
42.04 216 09/04/08  Biggleswade CS Club Champs Biggleswade Team Luton 4
4213 215 20/09/08 Biggleswade Club Champs Biggleswade Team Luton 4
42.53 209 H 13/04/08 Luton Short Course Open Barnet Team Luton 2
42.82 205 26/01/08 Biggleswade Open Meet Biggleswade Team Luton 2
43.00 202 H 16/03/08 Beds County Championships Biggleswade Team Luton 2
51.72 116 H 25/03/07 Bedfordshire Champs Biggleswade Team Luton 2

Copyright 2024

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
35.80
35.69
35.92
37.51
36.95
36.86
36.50
37.16
36.69
36.39
37.01
36.48
37.42
37.81
38.37
37.75
38.53
40.16
40.19
39.70
42.13
42,53
42.04
43.00
42.82

51.72

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

350
354
347
305
319
321
331
313
325
334

284
299
281

248

257
215
209
216
202
205
116

Round

m I I mMm I I I I I I I

T

Date

14/12/14
18/10/14
23/03/14
26/10/13
19/10/13
28/04/13
17/03/13
21/01/12
10/07/11
21/05/11
10/04/11
20/03/11
22/01/11
16/10/10
11/04/10
21/03/10
23/01/10
12/09/09
29/03/09
24/01/09
20/09/08
13/04/08
09/04/08
16/03/08
26/01/08

25/03/07

Meet

Team Luton Development 2014 Meet
Team Luton Club Championships
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet
Team Luton Club Championships
Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

City of Norwich Midsummer Madness
Mid Beds Open Meet

City of Peterborough Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade 12th Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

City of Peterborough Meet
Bedfordshire Champs

Biggleswade 11th Open
Biggleswade SC Champs
Bedfordshire Champs

Biggleswade Open Meet
Biggleswade Club Champs

Luton Short Course Open
Biggleswade CS Club Champs

Beds County Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

Bedfordshire Champs

Venue

Luton

Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Luton

Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Norwich
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Barnet
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Club Swam Under

Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton

Team Luton

Page 2/2

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



