Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sophie Bradley - (278393) - Team Luton Swimming - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.69	354	Н	18/10/14	Team Luton Club Championships	Luton		4
35.80	350	Н	14/12/14	Team Luton Development 2014 Meet	Luton		3
35.92	347	Н	23/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Team Luton	2
36.39	334	Н	21/05/11	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
36.48	331	Н	20/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
36.50	331	Н	17/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Team Luton	2
36.69	325	Н	10/07/11	City of Norwich Midsummer Madness	Norwich	Team Luton	3
36.86	321	Н	28/04/13	Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013	Luton	Team Luton	3
36.95	319	Н	19/10/13	Team Luton Club Championships	Luton	Team Luton	4
37.01	317	F	10/04/11	City of Peterborough Open Meet	Peterborough	Team Luton	2
37.16	313	F	21/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
37.42	307		22/01/11	Biggleswade 12th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
37.51	305	Н	26/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
37.75	299	Н	21/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
37.81	297	Н	16/10/10	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
38.37	284		11/04/10	City of Peterborough Meet	Peterborough	Team Luton	2
38.53	281		23/01/10	Biggleswade 11th Open	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
39.70	257		24/01/09	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
40.16	248		12/09/09	Biggleswade SC Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	4
40.19	247	Н	29/03/09	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
42.04	216		09/04/08	Biggleswade CS Club Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	4
42.13	215		20/09/08	Biggleswade Club Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	4
42.53	209	Н	13/04/08	Luton Short Course Open	Barnet	Team Luton	2
42.82	205		26/01/08	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
43.00	202	Н	16/03/08	Beds County Championships	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
51.72	116	Н	25/03/07	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.80	350	Н	14/12/14	Team Luton Development 2014 Meet	Luton		3
35.69	354	Н	18/10/14	Team Luton Club Championships	Luton		4
35.92	347	Н	23/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Team Luton	2
37.51	305	Н	26/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
36.95	319	Н	19/10/13	Team Luton Club Championships	Luton	Team Luton	4
36.86	321	Н	28/04/13	Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013	Luton	Team Luton	3
36.50	331	Н	17/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Team Luton	2
37.16	313	F	21/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
36.69	325	Н	10/07/11	City of Norwich Midsummer Madness	Norwich	Team Luton	3
36.39	334	Н	21/05/11	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
37.01	317	F	10/04/11	City of Peterborough Open Meet	Peterborough	Team Luton	2
36.48	331	Н	20/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
37.42	307		22/01/11	Biggleswade 12th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
37.81	297	Н	16/10/10	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
38.37	284		11/04/10	City of Peterborough Meet	Peterborough	Team Luton	2
37.75	299	Н	21/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
38.53	281		23/01/10	Biggleswade 11th Open	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
40.16	248		12/09/09	Biggleswade SC Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	4
40.19	247	Н	29/03/09	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
39.70	257		24/01/09	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
42.13	215		20/09/08	Biggleswade Club Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	4
42.53	209	Н	13/04/08	Luton Short Course Open	Barnet	Team Luton	2
42.04	216		09/04/08	Biggleswade CS Club Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	4
43.00	202	Н	16/03/08	Beds County Championships	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
42.82	205		26/01/08	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
51.72	116	Н	25/03/07	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2